

## Bedford Community Stadium - Temperance, Michigan

A privately funded project sponsored by the Bedford High School Alumni Association

## "Bedford Community Stadium Clubs"

**Million Dollar Club**: A pledge of \$1,000 - \$4,999 pledged over a maximum of 5 years entitles you to membership in the "Million Dollar Club". Your name will be permanently included on a plaque on the "Recognition Wall" located at the east end of the stadium.

**Touchdown Club:** A pledge of \$5,000 - \$9,999 pledged over a maximum of 5 years entitles you to membership in the "Touchdown Club". Your name will be permanently included on a plaque on the "Recognition Wall" located at the east end of the stadium.

**Champions Club:** A pledge of \$10,000 or more pledged over a maximum of 5 years entitles you to membership in the "Champions Club". Your name will be permanently included on a plaque and will also be displayed on a 2' x 3' limestone panel on the "Recognition Wall" located at the east end of the stadium.

**In-Kind Donors Club:** An in-kind donation of labor or materials with a value of at least \$1,000 will entitle you to membership in the "In-Kind Donors Club". Your name will be permanently included on a plaque on the "Recognition Wall" located at the east end of the stadium.

Yes, I would like to be part of the (Choose a club from the list above): Over the next 2, 3, 4, 5 years (Circle One).			
Enclosed is my donation of \$	= =		
Name:		Date:	
Address:			
Street	City	State	Zip Code
Telephone Number:	E-Mail Addres	s:	
Please print name as you wish it	to appear on plaque:		

(For more information visit the BHS Alumni Association web page at the following site: www.bedford.k12.mi.us)